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NRDS (D Name

Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1415, 1499, COR14
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 12/07/13 Thru 04/16/14

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page i

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658007550 Abass, Patty E.
Patty Abass

280 Meadow Ash Drive
Lewis Center, OH 43035

658007550 Abass, Patty E.
658000885 Acker, Elton D.
13548 Old Gate Dr

1415

Pickerington, OH 43147-8667

658000885 Acker, Elton D.
Ackerman, Andrew
1224 Smaltwood Dr

1415

Worthington, OH 43235

Ackerman, Andrew
658000262 Ackley, Stanford M.
5770 Clark State Rd

415

Columbus, OH 43230-1906

658000262 Ackley, Stanford M.
658000993 Acquista, Donald J.
10004 Melody Ln
Pickerington, OH 431
658000993 Acgtista, Donald J.
658019779 Adams, Heather R.
138 N. Walnut Street
Galena, OH 43021
658019779 Adams, Heather R.
Adams, Michael
$101 Antares Ave

1415

47-8533
1415

1415

Columbus, OH 43240

Adams, Michael

1415

658013444 Adiansingh, Tondalaya M.
231 E. Lakeview Avenue
Columbus, OH 43202

658013444 Adiansingh, Tondalaya M.

658018432 Adkins, Richard S.
R. Scott Adking

1415

5252 Brynwood Orive
Columbus, OH 43220

658018432 Adkins, Richard S.

658014964 Agan, Pamela L.
6267 Hyland Drive.
Dublin, OH 43017

658014964 Agan, Pamela L.

658021519 Albright, Nicole S.
7678 Crossbill Court
Dublin, OH 43017

658021519 Albright, Nicole 5.

658002253 Aldemir, Kristine W.
4337 Oak Woed Ct.

1415

1415
1415

1415

Dublin, OH 43016-7344

658002253 Aldemir, Kristine W.

658012223 Alderson, Beth L.
7559 Windsor Drive
Dublin, OH 43016

658012223 Alderson, Beth L.

1499

1415

658020318 Adexander, Danielle Y.

7988 Priestley Drive

Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC c';ontribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC contribution
Voluntary CORPAC contribution

Voluntary CORPAC conitribution
2014 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC contribution

5386539

5382795

5388275

5384615

5381676

5386945

5386017

5390716

3386419

5387130
5386898

5386132

5382051

486449

482556

488855

483684

481451

486826

485544

492664

486192

487042
486789

485660

481756

1231113

1211913

01/2314

1272413

1241313

01102114

123113

02/06/14

01/0iti4

01/02/14
01/02/14

card

1244

PR

190934

2419

10210921

Member Total: 2 Records

1213113

0111314

1211613

P

P

P

1262

........

20.00

-20.00
20.00

0.00



